
Tank

bottom up

top down (tank removed)

front view

Tank

side view

Tank

33"

27"
27" 27"

33"

33"

1.5"

1.5"

30"

1.5" 1.5"

1.5" 1.5"

33"

33"

1.5"

1.5"

27"
1.5" 1.5"

30"

Overflow
Box

24"

3"

Scale

10"                          20"
Material: 8020 Anodized Aluminum

1.5"x1.5" ~5/16" groove 


